Herrehold (preemier til og med 20. Plads)

1/ Brande Vognfabrik 1

Brande Vognfabrik 1 Total
2| SG2

SG2 Total
3 Mansson 1

Mansson 1 Total
4| Uhre vind

Uhre vind Total

5 Brande Kirke- og Kirkegarde1

Brian Lauridsen

Ulla Thomsen

Dennis Moller Secher
Brian Jensen 3

Steffen Eriksen

Erik Sandfeld Eriksen
Glenn Holm Frandsen
Karsten Dueholm Frandsen

Jens Mathiasen

Axel Mansson
Torben Laursen
Ramunas Klimavicius

Michael Mgller

Per Bjerke Hansen
Flemming Andersen
Jan Madsbjerg 3

Erik Mortensen

Heidi Mahler
Mariann Jensen
Tanja Strandbygaard

Brande Kirke- og Kirkegarde1 Total

6, Mansson 3

Mansson 3 Total
7 Give Kranservice

Give Kranservice Total
8 Jysk Vandrendsning 2

Jysk Vandrendsning 2 Total
9| Ejner hessel 1

Ejner hessel 1 Total
10, KMC 2

Nikolaj Sholudko
Sgren Damsgaard
Ulrik Baunsgaard
Anders Gammelvind

Kasper Lillelund Lund
Allan Gulbrandt Knudsen
Mark Feerge Nielsen
Jens Skjeerlund Pedersen

Henrik
Steffen
Johnny
Peter

Michael B Jensen
Jan Andersen
Kasper P
Kenneth

Bjarne Sgndertoft
Jonny Pedersen
Niels Arne Frederiksen

90

91
93,1
94,1
368,2
90
90,2
94

92
366,2
91

89
90,2
91,1
361,3
87

86

89

96
358
90

87

88

92
357
90

90

93
82,1
355,1
89
92,1
86

88
355,1
88,1
90
89,1
87,2
354,4
94,1
91,1
90

78
353,2
90

85

88



KMC 2 Henrik Nordestgaard 90,1

KMC 2 Total 353,1

11 Blahgij El Elias 94,1
Philip 87

Lucas 86

Lisbeth 84

Blahgj El Total 351,1

12/ Arne Danielsen 1 Allan Mouritsen 88
Anne Mette Blaesbjerg 82

Jesper Kragsig 84

Jesper Moesgaard 96,1

Arne Danielsen 1 Total 350,1
13/ Brande Paintball og Event Jesper Bak Andersen 87
Thorkild Brejnholt 85

Tim Demant Glass 87

Camilla Fruelund Skov Laqrs 90

Brande Paintball og Event Total 349

14, SG4 Tudor Stoica 94,3
Stefan Floria 84

Aron Szalacsi 83

Dan Badea 87,1

SG4 Total 348,4

15 Brande Saddelmager 2 Steffen Flge 86
Ole Jakobsen 86,1

Tanja Aagaard 87

Pia Mikkelsen 88

Brande Saddelmager 2 Total 347,1

16, Global Training Morten Vestergaard 90,1
Jens Pedersen 86

Keld Bradbaek 82

Jakob Gregersen 89

Global Training Total 347,1

17 Global Training2 Henrik Slaug 84
Lars Sander 88

Kim Fjerritslev 89,2

Karl Johannes Nors 85

Global Training2 Total 346,2

18, Arne Danielsen 2 Daniel Klarholt 93
Kenneth Utoft 86

Finn Ellehammer 86

Milas Kragsig 81

Arne Danielsen 2 Total 346
19/ Skovbrynet Damer Susan Sgnderby 83
Lisbet Andersen 81

Aase Rask 93

Wenche Flge 1 89

Skovbrynet Damer Total 346
20 Brande Saddelmager 1 Shenol Mehmed 86
Lars Sgrensen 85

Lars Ostersen 87



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

Brande Saddelmager 1
Brande Saddelmager 1 Total
Give Steel

Give Steel Total
Biomar 4

Biomar 4 Total
Hgj El 1

Hgj El 1 Total
Peder Holt 2

Peder Holt 2 Total
Brande Vognfabrik 2

Brande Vognfabrik 2 Total
H. Serup Olesen 1

H. Serup Olesen 1 Total
Wintec

Wintec Total
Jysk Vandrensning 1

Jysk Vandrensning 1 Total
Biomar 6

Biomar 6 Total
Brgndum Textil 2

Martin Nymark

Tomas Slepavicius
Indre Slepaviciene
Lucian Belciug
Cristian Dragos

Johan Pedersen
Kristina Pedersen
Brian Leth

Charlie Christensen

Rasmus Kempf
Anitta Skeerlund
Lars Guldborg

Michael Ranne

Kasper Langelund
Markus Nielsen
Lars S. Hansen
Tommy Mikkelsen

Mogens Laugesen
Dean Pedersen
Brian Stegmann
Morten &. Sgrensen

Peter Serup Olesen
Dennis Ellemose Jensen
Hans Henrik Sgrensen
Tommy Nghr Jensen

Oliver Bach
Paul

Jesper Vonge
Jens Nygaard

Jesper
Bo
Morten
Knud

Niels Hjermitslev
Fabio Soller

Mads Koch Skaaning
Javier Gonzales

Rikke Frank
Pia Jensen
Steen Jensen

88
346
84

85

84
92,1
345,1
85

79

92
89,1
345,1
91

84

84

86
345
91
84,1
88

81
3441
78

90

86
89,1
343,1
84

87

86

86
343
87

84

85

87
343
82

83
93,1
84,1
342,2
92

89

72

89
342
88

79

86



Brgndum Textil 2
Brendum Textil 2 Total
31 Malerfirma Peter O 1

Malerfirma Peter O 1 Total

32 Mansson 2

Mansson 2 Total

Tobias Breandum

Rowaid Aziz Baho
Thomas Mgller
Paw Kastberg
Peter Olsen

Kristian Kjep Boesen
Magnus Friis

Mads D. Nielsen
Rolandas zukauskas

33| Gamekeeper & Bulhs jagtrejse Henrik Mortensen

Gamekeeper & Bulhs jagtrejser

34 Manson 4

Manson 4 Total
35/ SG3

SG3 Total
36 SG1

SG1 Total
37| Denges Murerfirma

Denges Murerfirma Total
38| Hgj EL 3

Hoj EL 3 Total
39 Jyske Bank

Jyske Bank Total
40 Hotel Dalgas 1

Emil lonut

Bjarne Christensen
Martin Mortensen 1
Total

Oscar Mansson

John Hansen

Kim Rasmussen

Renee Borggreen

Allan Bilbjerg
Kurt Sander
Michael Johnsen
Julie Mgbjerg

Rene Fonnesbaek Kjaer
Janne Birksg Jensen
Stefan EImholt

Jesper Mabjerg

Magnus

Mathias Sigerholm Boesenb:
Victor Jensen

Fleming Carlsen

Jan Mamo
Morten Dam
Morten Pedersen
Peter Johansen

Kim Trier Nisgaard
Rasmus Kragh Christensen
Frederik Terp

Morten Friis

Remon Thomas Krainer
Asger Mansson
Jonas Toft

89
342
86

87
89,1
79
341,1
89,1
86

87

79
341,1
89

86

75

91
341
82

84

85
89,1
340,1
87

86

81
86,1
340,1
88

77

85
90,1
340,1
86

88

91

75
340
87

85

85

83
340
86

86

87

81
340
87,1
87,1
83



Hotel Dalgas 1
Hotel Dalgas 1 Total
41 Fasterholt 1

Fasterholt 1 Total
42 Brande Fjernvarme

Brande Fjernvarme Total
43, Brande vognfabrik 3

Brande vognfabrik 3 Total
44, Jyfa 2

Jyfa 2 Total
45, Biomar 2

Biomar 2 Total
46, Mansson 5

Mansson 5 Total
47, Welcon

Welcon Total

48 Jyfa 1
Jyfa 1 Total
49 Biomar 1

Biomar 1 Total
50 Brendum Textil 1

Victor Bengaard Dam Ander:

Ole Thisgaard
PeterdJuul
Brian Christian
Grzequrz

Michael Lund
Hans Peter Eg
Kim Jacobsen
Daniel

Andreas Svaneklink

Bo Veng

Jan Andreas W. Jakobsen
Ferhan Husny Gergies

Torsten Jacobsen

Morten Rix

Jens Jakob Askov Engemart
Preben Vestergaard

Anders Jstergaard
Thomas

Anders F Andreasen
Keterenne

Yevhen Rachynskyi
Povilas Uzandenis

Paulius Drukteinis
Benjamin M. Zachariassen

Bgje Jensen
William Mansson
Mogens Andersen
Jeppe Vie

Lucas Arvad Mgaller
Nicolai Arvad Mgller
Andreas Hvelplund
Julius . Hauge

Berthel Vestergaard
Darius Lukosaitis
Linas Lukosaitis
Per Jgrgensen 1

Torben Brendum
Per Bertelsen
Thais Marquez

82
339,2
88

88

86

77
339
86

83

83
86,1
338,1
84

82

87
85,1
338, 1
80

86

89

83
338
91,1
88,1
80

77
336,2
78
88,1
78
92,1
336,2
88

86

83

76
333
83

80

83
86,2
332,2
91

79

74

87
331
85

83

87



Brgndum Textil 1
Brandum Textil 1 Total
51 Brande Saddelmager 3

Brande Saddelmager 3 Total
52, HgjEL 2

Hgj EL 2 Total
53 Fasterholt 3

Fasterholt 3 Total
54/ Ejner Hessel 4

Ejner Hessel 4 Total
55 Ejner Hessel 3

Ejner Hessel 3 Total

Marianne Alstrup

Henrik Larsen
Per Rasmussen
Dennis Sgrensen
Emil Skydt

Nick Ellehammer
Claus Bragchner
Lars Larsen
Tage Madsen

Kjeld Heding
Sebastian Mucha
Anders Michelsen
Patrick Dahl

Oliver
Kim

Mikkel
Jeppe

Frederik
Tom
Susanne
Mads

56/ Bent’'s Teepper & GulvbelaegniBent Jensen

Jesper Frank Holm
Oliver Frank Jensen
Thais Deutsch

Bent’s Teepper & Gulvbelaegning Total

57 Fasterholt 2

Fasterholt 2 Total
58 Biomar 5

Biomar 5 Total
59, Hotel Dalgas 2

Hotel Dalgas 2 Total
60 Brande Hallerne

Sebastian Videbech
Mette Kjeer

Linas Gucalauskas
Nikolaj Lanmann

Jan Pedersen
Nerius Krisciunas
Pereben Nielsen
Heinz Kjeersgaard

Rikke Sevel

Joachim Ask

Niels Rasmussen
Majken R. Rasmussen

Jens Studsgaard
Niels-Bo
Sefko Boskailo 1

76
331
83
81
80
85
329
85
72
89,1
82
328,1
84
84
81
79
328
84
83
75
84
326
89
87
83
60
319
76
78
81
83
318
90,1
81
78
68
317,1
81
84
87,1
57
309,1
86,1
84,1
82
56
308,2
75
85
87,1



Brande Hallerne
Brande Hallerne Total
61 Biomar7

Biomar 7 Total
62 Flge Auto 1

Flge Auto 1 Total
63 Flge Auto 2

64 Ejner Hessel 2

Ejner Hessel 2 Total
65 Rosenbedet 1

Rosenbedet 1 Total
66/ Denges Murefirma 2

Denges Murefirma 2 Total

Johan

John Mgller
Jannic Laedsgaard
Claus Christensen
Henrik Jensen

Preben

Henrikas

Andreas Knudsen
Nicolai Bank

Dennis

Lasse Westergaard
Michelle

Jeppe Flge

Martin Mortensen
Gedi B

Allan S

Torben J

Rene Kristensen

Kim L. Nielsen

Allan Rattenborg Henriksen
Camilla Wieland

(tom)
Flemming
Magnus

59
306, 1
57,1
75
82
84,1
298,2
70
80
80
68
298
82
56
67
81
83
87
43
69
282
76
34
79
82
271

78
67
145



